
 

 

 

 

 

EXHIBIT A 
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The total number of individuals reporting noncompliance from Aug. 24 – Sept. 4, 2020 

 

 

  

Facility Staff not 

wearing 

face masks 

Failure to 

provide a 

minimum 

of 45 

minutes of 

daily out-

of-cell 

time 

Failure to 

distribute 

soap on a 

weekly 

basis 

Failure to 

distribute 

cleaning 

supplies 

for twice 

weekly 

cell 

cleanings 

Failure to 

distribute 

the 

requisite 

number of 

masks to 

incarcerated 

people 

Inadequate 

access to 

laundry 

services 

CFCF 12 34 20 24 22 14 

ASDCU 0 N/A 0 1 0 1 

PICC 11 8 13 14 10 6 

Mod-3 1 0 2 0 2 2 

RCF 5 6 12 12 9 6 

Total from 

Aug. 24-

Sept. 4, 

2020 

29 48 46 51 43 29 

Cumulative 

Total from 

June 3 – 

Sept. 4, 

2020 

 

189 

 

302 

 

259 

 

266 

 

198 

 

233 
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EXHIBIT B 
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List of Facilities, Housing Units, and Types of Reports Received,  

from Aug. 24 – Sept. 4, 2020 only1 

 

Facility Housing 

Unit 

Staff 

not 

wearing 

face 

masks 

Failure to 

provide a 

minimum 

of 45 

minutes 

of daily 

out-of-

cell time 

Failure to 

distribute 

soap on a 

weekly 

basis 

Failure to 

distribute 

cleaning 

supplies 

for twice 

weekly 

cell 

cleanings 

Failure to 

distribute 

the requisite 

number of 

masks to 

incarcerated 

people 

Inadequate 

access to 

laundry 

services 

CFCF A1P1   YES   YES YES   

CFCF A1P2   YES         

CFCF A1P3   YES         

CFCF A1P4   YES   YES YES   

CFCF A2P2 YES YES YES YES YES YES 

CFCF A2P3 YES YES YES   YES   

CFCF A2P4       YES     

CFCF B1P1 YES YES YES YES YES YES 

CFCF B1P2 YES YES YES YES YES YES 

CFCF B1P4   YES   YES     

CFCF B2P2 YES YES YES YES YES   

CFCF B2P3 YES YES YES YES YES   

CFCF C1P1 YES YES YES YES YES YES 

CFCF C1P2     YES   YES   

CFCF D1P1   YES         

CFCF D1P3 YES YES YES YES YES YES 

CFCF D1P4   YES   YES     

CFCF D2P1 YES YES YES YES YES   

CFCF D2P2 YES YES YES YES YES   

CFCF D2P3   YES YES YES YES   

PICC B YES YES YES YES YES YES 

PICC C YES YES YES YES YES YES 

PICC E   YES YES YES     

PICC F1 YES YES YES YES YES YES 

PICC G1 YES YES YES YES     

PICC F2     YES YES YES YES 

PICC G2 YES YES YES YES     

RCF B     YES YES YES   

RCF C YES YES YES YES YES   

RCF D   YES YES YES YES YES 

 
1 This chart includes all reports received during the designated 2-week time period, whether first-

time reports or not. 
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RCF E YES   YES YES YES   

RCF F YES YES YES YES YES YES 

RCF H YES YES YES YES   YES 

MOD-3 A YES   YES   YES YES  

ASDCU C       YES     
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PDP Daily Activity Log for COVID
Facility O r f f  Housing Area Di ~ pa

D1612

No data on Portal for 08/09/2020
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PDP Daily Activity Log for COVID
Facility -c_ ft C P  Housing Area p)  ̂P-g

Name PID# Cell Time Out Shower Phone Soap Blues Linen Laundry Inmate’s Signature Time In
Ml
Ml .

Ml
~ Ml

M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
M3 U l S D * \ U fc— Q v m a ------

c1

M3 i v 1 . U ' g l  <& ' 1 ^ ) 1 _________
M3
M4
M4 II
M4
M4

,

'

Date: s h  Shift: 3 *  f( Housing Area: f t /  

C/O. Print: iT^V

C/O Signature: ( J A c ,  b t fO . .

Time of Recreational Movement: W /S~~ . to

Sergeant Print <\>A / / - s /_______ _

Sergeant Signature:

D1613

No data on Portal for 08/09/2020
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PDP Daily Activity Log for COVID
Facility p Housing Area

Name PID# Cell Time Out Shower Phone Soap Blues Linen Laundry Inmate’s Signature . Time In
1 Q l u - " )g. 1
1 '2ft ^ U A S r ' .....yfl
2 ■ \ ____
2 u~-
3 *(U-. c_-- f i  / -
3 K^-

-i-------^-------------f-- -----------
|\\ "  0

4 ) v-— ’ ̂ 1-̂ 2 I C-d-—*-JV *“
4 ,__ -
5 L-" 2
5 V̂ -

—

6 — -r~
6
7 t— K~S
7 V-" ■ y ------37" v/ ■y (/■cj "  / f '  '
8 rv/ ■ _
8 v̂ - ' —. — — ----
9 7; iP ^ 2 'T ?  / *• ■ 7 O n g7 *̂>n
9 " T ^ k . ___
10
10 X ^
11
11 .2,. '--------
12 ___ "T7- \p/} i — ■--
12 9? Iff V''

Date: / 0 / ^ S hift: $M / Housing Area: 'T & iT ’TL.

<71

Q  J I

Time of Recreational Movement: to

Sergeant P rin t(2 / ^ X / ( L K  ix V _____________C/O Print: - S A ^ - 7  U C L

C/O Signature: c
Sergeant Signature:

D1626

Missing Signature

Missing Signature

Missing Signature

No data on PortalData on Portal
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/ k PDF Daily Activity Log for COVID
Facility Housing Area XH

PID# CeU Time Out Shower Phone Soap Blues Linen Laundry Inmatj’̂ Signaturê Time In
13 v;-t <—- Jk ffc jrU X O .
13 ------------  ----------

 . 14 y_^ i-—- T l / LXc_jxj
14
15 U-* W ' " '
15 i w v / /
16 ^ -m.
16 ---" 'T̂ tCCs-—*— Qi q ’r
17 7 V-T ■ .....
17 S  ^ "■£* -- -------- : ICXq̂j-
18 :....v.
18 3 -VJ?
19 r ' / J û " 7^0— **------- -
19 ~S ------ ..... —
20 *b'MXpA ---- ---- ------ _
20

---a*—|--^T
21 'y& ztr
21
22 — —:------
22
23 % :n r
23 *
24 %*̂ rsr t — " - - - -
24 >̂: > - t T . . . . . . . . .

Date: s| Shift: 3 * ^   ̂ Housing Area: '~0  L ? A -

C/O Print: %> - ^ A ^ ^ t r  L  _________

C/O Signature: ^

Time of Recreational Movement: to S lf  ̂ V\

Sergeant Print: 0  / L y  JL i< ± t̂ JcU ________ ______ : -

Sergeant Signature:

D1627

Not in Portal
Missing Signature

Missing Signature

Not in Portal

Too long to be a valid PP#

No data on PortalData on Portal

Suspect signatures
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p

PDP Daily Activity Log for COVED
Facility C f C 1̂ Housing Area__(

Name PID# Cell Time Out Shower Phone Soap Blues Linen Laundry Inmate’s Signature Time In
25 yCv C/Cv-/ e i  *> :
25 J _____ _
26 » v/lost VV̂

• 26 ..........
27
27
28 X ' - - ______—
28
29 /• ^ -
29 \/ /-2-—----
30 O'-
30 u'- /■
31 r,/' ‘
31 V V W » Vs -. A >—■32‘ ^y0 /2m__32 L

Date:jj|<o(26> Shift:^ ^ ^  Housing Area: P-2-
C/O Print: &  • L_

C/O Signature:

Time of Recreational Movement: 

Sergeant Print:^  J j y C

Tro~

Sergeant Signature: ^  V

D1628

Missing Signature

Missing SignatureNot in Portal?

No data on PortalData on Portal

Case 2:20-cv-01959-BMS   Document 45-1   Filed 09/10/20   Page 11 of 42



PDP Daily Activity Log for COVID
Facility_ CJr<L & Housing Area

Name PID# Cell Time Out Shower Phone Soap Blues Linen Laundry Inmate’s Signature Time In
Ml %[ v£?
Ml 9 : 1 C? • —. ^  __ ' to ^ y *  ...

? Ml 4 : i R /7 x^^Q O fOSn*
Ml ojur n . lOSfeu
M2 i . s * ' l
M2 I' SD 9 ' i ?
M2 i*  rz> \ •r  f
M2
M3 S*. n r ,_- <-?rrrr— ^ser--... £ <?*1
M3 S -4 T ,__ £P™ __
M3 <*> 9'T A|am/H£ —^7-M
M3
M4 4 ' w r - • •
M4 Lf'-Mr • c5W .
M4
M4

'

Date; Shift i I Housing Area: Tt)( ?

C/O. Print: '%>•

C/O Signature:

Time of Recreational Movement: 

Sergeant Print

: to

Sergeant Signature:____

tQ jL M J *
r ,s
*

D1629

Missing Signature

Missing Signature

Data on Portal No data on Portal
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PDP Daily Activity Log for COVID
Facility C fC - f  Housing Area

Name PID# Cell Time Out Shower Phone Soap Blues Linen Laundry Inmate’s Signature Time In
1 U- <__ X
1 A-—
2 __- --- -
2 __ ---
3 i_ ---" ^ "7
3 u- ---^
4 __ w~
4 ___ v~" ~ Y ^ -
5 ___ a-- -^"Z ytcrj—''v/
5 --- w-- y .......
6 '—̂ o —y h i y
6 __ __ <‘ f ._
7 l>— _- j?y — ----------^
7 s y
8 U-- \_' y — s*,.. y y y y y y  c  ~
8 , J.j ---- <—■"
9 y^ s-ri __ «—- / n y
9 l —̂ y $  th y J -—
10 i— — -k^ZZZ.....
10 1—-- y __11 u- .— y "7 '.—s?yZ Ly
11 r, \_A zJ>
12 .— \̂ r y
12 <—- __ z

C/O Print: f c .  Qifynnu. j  (5,<- A  c  fc g  ME &  t-~

C/O Signature: I S

Time of Recreational Movement: ?  r 'v' to 

Sergeant Print: ^ 4 / ^

CoSergeant Signature:

D1641

PP# 

Data on Portal

No entry on Portal for this name or PP#

No data on PortalSome data on Portal
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PDP Daily Activity Log for COVID
Facility Q ^ C f  Housing Area f>2-

Name PID# Cell Time Out Shower Phone Soap Blues Linen Laundry Inmate’s Signaturê Time In
13 ■ —- *__ 4 ^ ^ —:---
13 As --------14
14 s '
15 s' --------- 1
15 /
16 i____ t
16 _L- jA—-—z i^ c -— ~
17 ^ -WST" s'17 1 A-18 ___ / p / M f 2 >
18 '. " A
19 / i
19 --— ---- - ■ y .---------------- ■-------
20 I P P { 5 ^
20 —-— \._^ '■ S ---- -----—----- "•;■
21 •v ----
21 ---- x_ ----- s ' / z — '  ^
22 fir
22 0/ /s S
23 7'A — .- >
23 c
24 - f  </ *
24 ._l 7 ~y/j-y (

r Area: '~D t ^ 2 —

C/O Print: <$• j  g c f l e f c s . lZ

C/O Signature: 1 9

Time of Recreational Moyement: 

Sergeant Print:

tnal Moyement: 7 / !?l'1'1 to _ 

rint:

Sergeant Signature: 9

D1642

Missing Signature

Missing Signature

Missing Signature

No entry on Portal for this PP#

Missing Signature

Data on Portal Some data on Portal No data on Portal

Suspect signature
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PDP Daily Activity Log for COVID
Facility C f C F  Housing Area

Name PID# CeU Time Out Shower Phone Soap Blues Linen Laundry Inmate’s Signature Time In
25 l_ V '' g PlUtT***
25 i
26 Vjl i »
26 Vks(i  ̂ ....
27
27 ■ ----
28 5 ~ s r s
28 L>̂ —L/ -------------
29 V-— <
29 v__*- -- -̂------

30 X
30 ,S /V -?  ”— ^31 / —«
31
32' __-- S ' — -——------—_
32 J - U-"'

/

Date: I & Shift:̂  I Housing Area:. T)(? 2 ~ Time of Recreational Movement: to 9  Iph
C/O Print: &  . j  Sergeant Print: ( j l ,  n J L -J __________

C/O Signature■M Sergeant Signature: %

D1643

No data on PortalData on Portal

Suspect signatures?
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PDP Daily Activity Log for COVID
Facility Housing Area ~D|P2—

Name PID# Cell Time Out Shower Phone Soap Blues Linen Laundry Inmate’s Signature Time In
Ml T ^ T " u-~ t_—-
Ml
Ml
Ml
M2 __ •̂74/7 2 p/] 6/^
M2 (V-Ww __ c—' S p*?

j M2 __-
M2
M3
M3 _^r ...
M3 AImA/VAuAj iO-
M3 n
M4 g ftv x_ __-- MJ^O? uyv?M4 \/> in
M4 V) ~ 7 ^ #UC -^7--- -p- ^ *-?
M4 K( VO----- -/-----------

D a Shifts*̂  P   ̂ Housing Area:  ̂P^

Print: ^ j  

C/O Signature: / $ 7__________________________

C/O

Time of Recreational Moyement: 

Sergeant Print 

Sergeant Signature:

inai Movement: ^ f  to 

rint: [iS£skXxhf\lrJ

. id t0

D1644

Not on Portal logs until 8/14`

Previous 8/11 listings for . Who is this? 

r?
?

?

PP#:  not on Portal logs

PP# (or similar) not on Portal logs

No data on PortalData on Portal
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PDP Daily Activity Log for COVID
Facility CLV-CV- Housing Area '2>l'P-2—

Name PID# Cell Time OutJ Shower Phone Soap Blues Linen Laundry Inmate’s Signature Time In
1 ^̂ 7»w9 • iD ^ ptrs
1

' 2
2 ! T
3 - ,__ T //■••'
3 - - o ( t r xT^  I
4 /
4
5 O' O'
5
6 — —
6
7
7 /i
8 —- r /• / v—«— ,
8 S ' M ;?A • • - < - .
9 u-" V/ 7 rjQ.
9 i
10 ___ - u—~ A .
10 ----- ^ . 7̂ v < 7̂^
11 c-"— -- --------------—
11 w~ ^  /
12 v_̂ --- \ 0
12

Pate: |̂/2- | Shift: $X 11 Housing Area: t & •

C/O Print: ■ *S /V ftM M S

C/O Signature: ^  J2

Time of Recreational Mpyement: O  f  ̂  to 

Sergeant Print:

malMpyement: ^7 to 

rint: f f a h r J

t

Sergeant Signature: <9

D1657

No entry on Portal for this name or PP#

?

Illegible

No entry on Portal for this name or PP#
?

?

No data on PortalData on Portal

Type text here

Suspect signature?
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PDP Daily Activity Log for COVID
Facility CJf c  v- Housing Area T> i ?^~

Name■a PID# Cell Time Out Shower Phone Soap Blues Linen Laundry Inmate’s Signaturê ^ Time In
13 3 * 2 o — v.--- — .---- ---— —.— £ i £ l
13 <—""
14 i :  30 —
14
15 \ : id
15 b __
16
16
17 Vy

__________ 17
18
18
19
19
20
20
21
21
22
22
23
23
24
24

Date: <̂ | ^ /^ ,Shift:C ^  M Housing Area:^  ^ ^  

C/O Print: *-

, . 5 ''p‘vi

C/O Signature:

0  fJ2U
Time of Recreational Moyement: T  ‘Vl to ____ V> '

Sergeant Print:

Sergeant Signature: ^ f ?
<3

D1658

No data on PortalData on Portal
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PDP Daily Activity Log for COVID
Facility____________ Housing Area__________

Name PID# Cell Time Out Shower Phone Soap Blues Linen Laundry Inmate’s Signature Time In
25
25
26
26
27
27
28
28
29
29
30
30
31
31

. 32
32

Date: Shift: Housing Area: Time of Recreational Movement: to

C/O Print: Sergeant Print:

C/O Signature: Sergeant Signature:

D1659
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PDP Daily Activity Log for COVID
Facility C fco # -  Housing Area r~D> (

Name PID# Cell Time Out Shower Phone Soap Blues Linen Laundry Inmate’s Signature Time In<\
Ml L - ^ !"*?< ,V. ■ A - r A ^ 4 - ^ * - lO^fen
Ml /•^r .  < |Ml o r . J -Ml
M2 ___
M2 — , ------------ — S t ? "
M2 L a - ^ — — c___

M2
M3
M3
M3
M3
M4
M4
M4
M4

Date: &j l i j  ^ Shift: ^   ̂ Housing Area: t P-2—

C/O Print: %  > Q q g * ?  U J M -_______________

% ^0,
Time of Recreational Movement: 3  ' j* W to It) Apr)

C/O Signature:

Sergeant Print: 

Sergeant Signature: ’s.h

D1660

Illegible
Not on Portal until 8/14.

No data on PortalData on Portal
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PDP Daily Activity Log for COVL
Facility f^C-P Housing Area , p )

D1671

Not listed in Portal for 8/13

Not listed in Portal for 8/13
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PDP Daily Activity Log for COVID
Facility Housing Area. 7)/j%n

D1672

No data on Portal
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PDP Daily Activity Log for COVID
Facility Housing Area .7 )/A n

Name PID# Cell Time Out Shower- Phone , - Soap Blues Linen Laundry Inmate’s Signature Time In
25 f y . j C U ) ^ 9*dlh iik Z fy l t o , - ' A d

25 y
s ' ----------- ^  f

2 6
26 B-- u  1 j A ^ S i

27
27
28 ~ 7 \ J ~ty—
28 .  /

~ y z ...1 A \  t^v ^
29 s /
29 d A X V ~ ? /
30 ------r z— i
30 \
31 — / J J a ^  O ^ i X L - p  t A /7 31 ... y  ---------- --------- t r

V
r

32 \ 7 2 T X 7 )
32

Time of Recreational Movement: 

Sergeant Print

to

£>L

Sergeant Signature: J

D1673

No data on Portal

Missing Signature
Missing Signature

Missing Signature
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PDP Daily Activity Log for COVID
F  acility /^ Q ^ "  Housing Area^ / p ^ -

Name PID# Cell Time Out Shower Phone Soap Blues Linen Laundry Inmate’s Signature Time In
Ml
Ml .
Ml
Ml
M2
M2
M2
M2 i. j!?M3 7 ) \ e i fatten t )A > aoA ^ j
M3 '4 + 4 ” W> V- m n h m W
M3 T 'te  * V̂i ŝ x* ■ ,j ( _________:___
M3 > -p v- V,-- / S’
M4 Q V $ /?Y'1 :A ^ V (Ta*C< Cj--- Si----^ _/ Q • $ Q0 1-7
M4 6 *'-T 1 /o 1 “ 1̂ X in
M4 ___ ________
M4 V

Date

C/O Print

/Rousing Area: Time of Recreational Movement: to 1 ^

Sergeant Print( A u ____________

C/O Signature: Sergeant Signature:
O

D1674

Missing Signature

Missing Signature
Missing Signature

No data on Portal
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PDP Daily Activity Log for COVID
Facility C /fG f  Housing Area O h  Pod9 - .

Name PID# C ell Tim e Out Shower Phone Soap Blues Linen Laundry Inm ate’s Signature Tim e In

1
1
2 ip QGDPh
2 / /  .y-""

3 \ — - c 4 , ' -r' t' " • <7
3 — “  \u / >  '
4 ^  t' ;
4
5
5 L - l._ H te A U *-.. '
6 — — — <7- - -
6 1______
7 — — J . / ! / 1'
7 \/ ■J/
8 — —- — _ — ■ 1 O'? b pw
8 fc.oo 1 J  _
9 _  ̂ ----------

____ ______
9 \y V>" /

10 r ^
A-----~sJ/>7------------ /_____

10 O'

11 \y 'Z,----------- _ v /_______
11 - 1 _______
12 / \ S
12 "V1/

Date: Shift: 3’"'! I Housing Area: D ) Pod

C/O Print: V-

C/O Signature

Time of Recreational Movement: to  ̂ 6

Sergeant Print: Q j & i  fekrJ^rV______________

Sergeant Signature: O X - ' ____________ ___________

D1686

Missing Signature

Missing Signature

Missing Signature

Data on Portal No data on Portal
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PDP Daily Activity Log for COVID
Facility O ff '/ ' Housing Area T)IPd(t2~

Name PID# Cell Time Out Shower Phone Soap Blues Linen Laundry Inmate’s Signature Time In
13 &:cbpM y/ /6.'3o
13 1
14 Qi-05'__ X A /$-C /
14 /
15 v/ X >1,
15
16 V-"
16
17 V
17
18
18
19
19
20
20
21
21
22
22
23
23
24
24 ------------1------------

Shift: .3 ^  Housing Area: D l  ~ P0/j Z

C / o r r U s

C/O Signature: „Z

Time of Recreational Movement: j?v-Q to J_A JA 4j^ hq

Sergeant Print: ----------------

Sergeant Signature: CT ______ _

D1687

Missing Signature

Are these rejections?

Missing Signature
Missing Signature

Ramsey not on Portal for 8/14

Data on Portal No data on Portal
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PDP Daily Activity Log for COVID
Facility___________  Housing Area__________

Name PID# Cell Time Out Shower Phone Soap Blues Linen Laundry Inmate’s Signature Time In
25
25
26
26
27
27
28
28
29
29
30
30
31
31
32
32

Date: Shift: Housing Area: Time of Recreational Movement: to

C/O Print: Sergeant Print:

C/O Signature: Sergeant Signature:

D1688
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PDP Daily Activity Log for COVID
Facility G fC /F  Housing Area D l  • P d d ^ .

Name PID# Cell Time Out Shower Phone Soap Blues Linen Laundry Inmate’s Signature Time In
Ml $ (? *0

' .
(<f a f

Ml vl f̂)
Ml
Ml

\ M2 *1 i m  i *
M2 rA
M2
M2
M3
M3 '
M3
M3
M4
M4
M4
M4

• V

Date: 8jlj?&0 Shift^ / /  Housing Area: P b P d d A -  __ Time of Recreational Movement:

C/O Print:

C/O Signature:

Sergeant Print: l ~ ^

Sergeant Signature: v T

D1689

Not listed in Portal for 8/14
Not listed in Portal for 8/14

Data on Portal No data on Portal
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PDP Daily Activity Log for COVID
' Facility f  Housing Area D j Pz^

Name PID# Cell Time Out Shower Phone Soap Blues Linen Laundry Inmate’s Signature Time In
Ml 3U & p^ & 00L
Ml /
Ml, j Ml
M2 V' / - . •. V — / o  ;i a
M2 L ^ m ) J A vL^ v\J >! '
M2 / n
M2 /I
M3
M3 --- —__ __
M3 . .....—---
M3 ? ' * _ .... .
M4 ■ V &  .. C...X
M4 IA7\/Vv^______
M4 '
M4

Shift:̂  /j I j Housing Area: j^/ f^Oj

int: _ , A / j i  A A A f t A f M S

i_ S \ j\ Y ^  q £ > .

Date 

C/O Print

Time of Recreational Movement: ' J  A~fQ),tp j & ■ 3 0  fiviS)
/^ ) r> f  /)

Sergeant Print?

C/O Signature: Sergeant Signature: &4f

D1693

No data on Portal

Suspect signatures
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C/O Signature:_______________________________ _ Sergeant Signature:

D1702

Type text here
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